- “

CLAIMS CC-21{a)

CITY OOUNCIL MEETING
DECEMBER 17, 1986

o

Claims were approved in the amount of $631,485.67.



CITY MANAGER
FINANCF DIRECTOR

Certification of claims and authorization to issue checks. Attached is the register

COUNCIL REPORT

Decesrber 17, 1986

of claims to be approved at the regular meeting of the City Council on Decarber 17. 1986.

DESCRIPTION

General

General Holding

Stores Inventory

Equipment

Electric Utility

UtiTity Outlay Reserve
Electric Inventory

Sewer Utility

Sewer Utility-Capital Qutlay
Waste Water Capital Reserve
Sewer Inventory

Water Utility

Water Utility Capital OQutlay
Water Inventory

Federal Econ Dev Act Grant 3
Library

Library Capital Qutlay
Office Equip Maintenance Poo
Employee Berefits

PL & PD Insurance

Workers Compensation

Gas Tax - 2107

Gas Tax - 2106

Streets & Hiways -2126
Deferred Carpensation Fund
Bond Interest & Redamption
Wildermess Area Grant Fund
1976 State Park Bond Fund
1980 State Park Bond Fund
1984 State Park Bond Fund
HD Entitlarent Grant

HUD - 1985/1986

CLAIMS
11/26/86

g .38 HEH!
R8BS &K

22888k 88;1

o]
NHD—'§
858
SEJak

]

o
~3

b

16,405.70

28888888

~

CLAIMS
1274786

69,533.79
36,678.11

Q
o
8

S8
8823883838385831u8R3838¥383¥23883R3IRK

on N8
&

g

-

B3

o
g

T
S
o8 8

« e e .

2 B
©33383338333388338888885888k¥B8RLBER

—

&

~J4

TOTAL
DISBURSEMENTS

95,605.47
171,115.78

716.38
28.26

181,337.18

24,120.55
10,333.62
15,042.48
12,157.10
00

.00
863.34
2,865.81

8,

8

83888388R3RKREBBBEES

5858388



FUND

4 TR i a st D e b il s T LA ALY e

DESCRIPTION CLAIMS
11/26/86
Industrial Way & B*Man Devel .00
Industrial Way & B'man Rd. # .00
Turmer/Cluff Assess Dist #1 .00
UDID Improvements .00
Land & Water Conservation Gr 00
C-Cap Grant Project 45.69
CCR Grant 320.20
Subdivision Reserves Fund 2,218.81
Subdivisions 5,952.50
Comunity Center 27.21
Hutchins Street Square Capit .00
Capital Qutlay Reserve 1,766.37
Utility Qutlay Reserve .00
Master Drainage Program 2,59.00
Transportation Development A 5,563.57
Dial-A-Ride 124.50
Feceral Urban "D" .00
State Transit Assistance-Roa .00
Local Trans-Pedestrain/bike .00
English Oaks Common Fund .00
Hotel & Motel Tax .00
Library Construction Fund .00
Reserve - Cost of Labor & Mt 534.00
Federal Reverue Sharing 140.00

FINAL TOTALS

TOTAL 375,204.27

i sk
CLAIMS INTER TOTAL
1278786 FUND DISBURSEMENTS
TRANSFER

.00 .00 .00

.00 .00 .00

00 .00 .00

.00 .00 .00

.00 00 .00

.00 .00 45,69

20.00 .00 340.20

00 00 2,218.81

395.52 .00 6,348.02

102.00 00 129.21
.00 .00 00

135.00 .00 1,901.37

.00 .00 .00

.00 00 2,59.00

12,439.25 00 18,002.82

7,000.70 .00 7,125.20

.00 00 .00

.00 .00 .00

.00 .00 00

.00 .00 .00

.00 .00 00

.00 .00 .00

2,460.99 .00 2,994.9

.00 00 140.00

280,200.60 23,919.20 631,485.67

.,-,«,‘;& Cs

I certify to the best of my knowledge that each claim prepared from the register listed above is accurate
in amunt, and the register is listed accurately by fund.

/

~

\—///f, 2 Lo /{-/f{r—; /

Account Clerk /4

h s
u’(’/ 2L iy

Lol W/me

h‘{ V. ‘(

r

g City Clerk

s PR



City Utility Bills

Petty Cash Reimbursement

INTERFUND TRANSFER
SUMMARY

$23,141,54
777.66

©$23,919.20

L e e 5y e 3



